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

room close to shopping. Call

FR 8-8447. #253P.

FOUR UNITS — Deluxe owner’s

unit.  Will exchange for lots,
Call FR 8-8447, #254P,

COMMERCIAL BLDG.—Two Story,

Hermosa Beach. Income shows

over $18,000. Call FR 8-8447,

Tk

5 Bedrooms & Den
& Family Room

Home with 3 Baths, located hizh
in the hills. It is a two story home
and one of the bedrooms could
be converted to Rumpus Room
(15'x20"). Owner will trade for
home in Torrance, Units or submit.
Very anxious for a ul. To see
call FR 8-8447, #211P,

R-

St

Only §30,500
or this 3 bedroom & hmlz{
hmne with 2 baths, covere
right next door to the g
owner is leaving the States, m
would like to sell their beautiful
furniture, so keep that in mind
as you look it over. Home is in
perfect condition, ready for the
new owner. To see, call FR 8-8447.
#213P,

room
pnlo.

zmnl Deeds.

FOUR

#2561,

TREE UNITS—2 Bedrooms each.

Will exchange for small home or
Call FR 88447,

1 LO'I‘S—G od South Torrancr
Iocatwn. Call FR 8-8447, #253P.

UPLEX—Deluxe with Ocean view
:md two bath owner’s unit. Call

FR 8-8447, #250P,
SIX UNI

1TS — One bedroom each,
furnished, Beach location, Will
exchange for property in San
Francisco Bay area. Submit local
2 nr 3 Bodroom home also, Call

FR

IOPPING CENTER May ex-
change for residential lneome
units. Submit!!!! Call FR 8-8447,
#270P.

X UNITS—Deluxe owner’s unit.
Will ~xchange for home in South
Bay area. Call FR 7. $272P,
U{ UNITS—AlImost new,
pnced to sell. Annual gross of
over $14,000. For details call
3?)0-2222. #351P,

TWO ON LOT — Full price only

$24,050. Excellent location. Call
320-2222, #353P.

UNITS — Corner location,
Low vacancy. Full price $34,000.

Call 320-2222, #354P.
TRIPLEX C-4 ZO!

§19,750

Wlll blg this clean Two Bedroo:

ust as clean as a
in It has a full dining room,
uilt-in Brnk!nt Nook, wall to
wall carpets and drapes. Owner is
very anxious to sell, so call mdny
to see listing #320P, 320-222

FOUR DELU

TWO

NE—2 Bedrooms
each. Good for speculator, Call
320-2222, #355P.

XE UNITS — Three
bedroom, 2 Bath owner's unit.
Will trade for 3 Bedroom home
in this general area. Call
3202222, #357P. 2
ON A LOT -— One with 3
Bedrooms, 2 Baths, Heart of
Torrance, Call 320-2222. #358P.
'UNITS — Furnished one bed-
rooms. Full prlce nnly $49,500.
Call 320-2222
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Notice to All
Servicemen

ALL servicemen with 90 days
or more, now become eligible
for a new low down payment
program, just effective under
FHA. 1t is designed for those
veterans who were unable to
qualify for any GJI, loan,
Fredericks Realty urges all vet-
erans to investigate this new
program now. We have had no
bulletin indicating how long
this program will stay in force,
and suggest your immediate at-
tention, may save you consider-
able cash, and uction in
monthly payments. Please feel
free to call this office anytime,

THE LOW DOWN
PAYMENTS REQUIRED

$..200 Down* ...up ta $15,000 homs
$..700 Down™ ..._up to $20,000 heme
$1450 Dow P 1o $25,000 heme
$2200 Down 18 $30,000 home

%200 can be as dlosing eost,

INVESTMENTS

R-1 LOTS—Corner lots $9,000 each,
nice level lots ready to build, R
Azs‘l’c for #376P. when you call i

TWENTY SIX UNITS—Full
$126,000 with an annual gross
of aver $21,000. A real money F
maker. Call 3202222, #361P,

TWO ON A LOT—Only one block
to school. Each has 3 Bedrooms.
A hnrnain. Call 320-2222, ask for

Bﬁ lNlTS—I-our Buildings of 24
Units each, l“ have pools, Will
exchange up or down, A real
oppomlmly. Clll 320-2222,

66P.

R6 ZONE LOTS—New high rize
7oning, locned in Redondo
Beach, A good deal for an in.
vestor who needs a home now
with !umre development in
mind. Call FR . #205P,
OFFICE—For lease, a dwbh of-
fice with 2 rest rooms, air con
ditioned, all Utilities {urnhhed

150 per month or will divide.
Call FR 8-8447, #312P,
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CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS
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